Reference: PO-0012216

Subject: Anti Theft Bar - Alfa Store Saida & Tripoli

Date: 09/12/2025

With reference to your Offer#MIC1HM-JN251023-251449A, dated 27/10/2025, MIC1 hereby orders: Anti Theft 
Bar - Alfa Store Saida & Tripoli for a total value of 999USD ( Nine Hundred Ninety Nine Dollars and No Cents 
including VAT).

Please find enclosed the details and for further information, do not hesitate to contact us.

Name Quantity Unit Price Prices Curr

Technical Reinstallation Visit At Alfa 
Sores Saida & Tripoli

2.00 450.00 900.00 USD